Brio Outdoor Sconce
BRW Series
Features
Half cylinder outdoor wet location wall mount sconce
offers high quality decorative extruded aluminum bands.
Closed clear acrylic top and open bottom allow for wall
wash effect. Can be ordered with photocell option (PC).
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Satin Nickel Oil-Rubbed Bronze Qty. Lamp H W D
BRW218SNMV BRW218RBMV 2  18W CFQ 4-Pin 18” 7-1/4”   4-5/8”
BRW218SNEC-PC BRW218RBEC-PC 2  18W CFQ 4-Pin 18” 7-1/4”   4-5/8”